
3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

4 4
44

33333333 4.5

4
4

4
4

4
4

CALTEX HALL

48 47 46 45 44 43 42 41 40 39 38 37 36

03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 1502

27

24

28

23

29

22

30

21

31

20

32

19

33

18

34

17

35

16

/client: /show: /venue: /dwg no:

/date: /pm: /hall name: /designer:

GLO

COPYRIGHT
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

/Revision:

2017/07/24 12:37:07 PM

NAMPO NAMPO 2018

ADRI

BOTHAVILLE

CALTEX HALL RYAN

A101 000

 1 : 200

NAMPO 2018 - BOTHAVILLE CALTEX HALL - FLOOR PLAN
1


	Sheets
	A101 - Floor Plan_Hall No


